
Programme Schedule for Board of Enquiry and Hearing Meeting on 

20.11.2020 w.r.t. Public Notice dated 31.7.2020 (S.O. 2557(E)) 

 
Public Notice S.O. 2557 (E) dated 31.07.2020 for "Proposal for Change of Land Use 
of an area measuring 4.309 Acres (approximately) for Establishment of Solid Waste 
Management Facility (for processing of C&D Waste) at Maidangarhi by SDMC from 
'Residential' to 'Utility {U4- Solid Waste (Construction & Demolition) Management 

Facility}'  under Section 11-A of DD Act, 1957”. 

Sr. No. Name & E-mail ID Date & Time 

Timings (03:00 P.M.-03:30 P.M.) 

1 

Prof. Ranjan K.Mohanty (Acting President- 

SAU) 

vardhani@southasianuniversity.org  

20.11.2020  

03:00 P.M. to 03:30 P.M. 

2 
Nagesgwar Rao (VC- IGNOU) 

vco@ignou.ac.in   
-do- 

3 

Kuldip Singh Dhingra (Jaunapur 

Gadaipur Welfare Association) 

ksdhingra@britishpaints.in 

-do- 

4 

Rohit Bhardwaj (Resident Welfare 

Association Hargobind Enclave) 

rwahargobindenclave0014@gmail.com 

-do- 

5 

Deepak Marwah (President, DeraMandi 

Greens ) 

dmgreens2009@gmail.com 

-do- 

6 

S.S.S. Sidhu (President- Chattarpur Farms 

Welfare Society) 

info@cfws.in 

-do- 

Timings (03:30 P.M.-04:00 P.M.) 

7 
Rajesh Pandey 

rajeshpandey75@rediffmail.com 

20.11.2020  

03:30 P.M. to 04:00 P.M. 

8 
Jitendra Nath Tripathy 

jitendra.tripathy@gmail.com 
-do- 

9 
Asutosh Satapathy 

milan.asu22@gmail.com 
-do- 

10 
Dilip kumar Sahoo 

munadilip@gmail.com 
-do- 

11 
Samira Kumar Dalai 

samir.dalai@rediffmail.com 
-do- 

12 
Sangram Dhar 

sangram.dhar@gmail.com 
-do- 

13 
Sukanta Kumar Satapathy 

satapathysukanta.kumar3@gmail.com 
-do- 

14 
Sulagna Tripathy 

sulagna.tripathy35@gmail.com 
-do- 

15 
Bijayalaxmi Satapathy 

satapathy3930@gmail.com 
-do- 

16 
Tanmay Dagar 

jahnavidagar0@gmail.com 
-do- 
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17 
Jayanta Kumar Mohanty 

jkm_73@yahoo.co.in 
-do- 

18 
Monalisa Sahoo 

silisony87@gmail.com 
-do- 

19 
Pradeep Kumar Panda 

pandap598@gmail.com 
-do- 

20 
Sanjeev Dagar 

sanjeev4184@gmail.com 
-do- 

21 
Megha Jain 

meghadashing17@gmail.com 
-do- 

22 
Amita Dhar 

amitadh@gmail.com  
-do- 

23 
Gautam Das and Family 

gautamgdas70@gmail.com 
-do- 

24 
Mrs. Suman Jain 

sumanjain.malviyanagar@gmail.com 
-do- 

25 
Jeetendra Paigrahi and Family 

jitu.speed@gmail.com 
-do- 

26 
Pravat Padhi 

pravati.padhi1982@gmail.com 
-do- 

27 
Ranjan Kumar Pradhan 

pradhanrk71@gmail.com 
-do- 

Timings (04:00 P.M.-04:30 P.M.) 

28 
Jatin Dagar 

darkdesiringdagar@gmail.com 

20.11.2020  

04:00 P.M. to 04:30 P.M. 

29 
Shyam Sunder Dewangan 

ssdewangan@gmail.com 
-do- 

30 
Vinod Sharma 

vinsharma076@gmail.com 
-do- 

31 
Prithpal Singh 

pps.simar@gmail.com 
-do- 

32 
Samir Mandal 

samirmandal384@gmail.com 
-do- 

33 
Meera Devi 

devi72meera@gmail.com 
-do- 

34 
Ritvik Singh 

ritviksingh90@gmail.com 
-do- 

35 
Rajan Dagar 

dagarster@gmail.com 
-do- 

36 
Shibu Samue 

Shibu.MS@triburg.co.in 
-do- 

37 
Sunny Thomas 

Sunny.Thomas@triburg.co.in 
-do- 

38 
Sushil Kumar 

sushildagar82@yahoo.com 
-do- 

39 
Rajan Mayor 

rajan@mayorworld.com 
-do- 

40 
Srigopal Pathak 

pathaksrigopal@gmail.com 
-do- 

41 
Vijaylaxmi 

pathaksrigopal@gmail.com 
-do- 
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42 
Ekta 

pathaksrigopal@gmail.com 
-do- 

43 
Bharat 

pathaksrigopal@gmail.com 
-do- 

44 
Rakhi Kaush 

krishan.kaush@gmail.com 
-do- 

45 
Rahul Singh Rathour 

rahulsingh725@gmail.com 
-do- 

46 
Sudipta Banerjee 

banerjee.sudipta@gmail.com 
-do- 

47 
Rohit Bhardwaj  

rohitbhardwaj0014@gmail.com 
-do- 

48 
Krishan Kaush 

pathaksrigopal@gmail.com 
-do- 

49 
Ashok Khanna (Khanna Farm) 

ashokk@ihhrhospitality.com 
-do- 

50 
Satvir 

satvirdagar@gmail.com 
-do- 

51 
Sunita Prasad 

sunitabihari7@gmail.com 
-do- 

52 
Sunaina Prasad 

sunainaprasad7@gmail.com 
-do- 

53 
Ram Ratna Prasad 

ramratnaprasad@gmail.com 
-do- 

Timings (04:30 P.M.-05:00 P.M.) 

54 
Deepak Misra 

deepak_amrit@rediffmail.com 

20.11.2020  

04:30 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.  

55 
Purushottam Kumar 

purushottam.kumar09@gmail.com 
-do- 

56 
Dhanraj Singh 

shyamkaushik9@gmail.com 
-do- 

57 
Ajaz Lone 

ajazeco@gmail.com 
-do- 

58 
Vimal Khanna 

khanna.vimal@gmail.com 
-do- 

59 
Alaka  

rabm_05@yahoo.co.in  
-do- 

60 
Ranjan Kumar Malla 

ranjan_malla@yahoo.co.in 
-do- 

61 
Asish Parija 

ashis.parija@gmail.com 
-do- 

62 
Vimal Khanna 

khanna.vimal@gmail.com 
-do- 

63 
Praveen Jain  

jainpraveen1967@gmail.com 
-do- 
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